
Dear Holidaymakers 

 

Many thanks for your enquiry. We have pleasure in enclosing our 2025 Brochure, Tariff and 

Booking Form. We are a family run business, able to give a personal service to you. We pride 

ourselves with our Chalet-Bungalows which can accommodate 2 to 6 persons. 

To avoid disappointment you are advised to book early. Weeks crossed out are already fully 

booked & weeks highlighted we only have one Chalet-Bungalow available. We look forward to 

hearing from you soon  and also seeing you in 2025. 

 

Take Care 

 

Ron & Debbie Tropman & Family 
 

TARIFF 2025 
 

Mar 

Mar 

Mar 

Mar 

Mar 

Apr 

Apr 
Apr 

Apr 
May 

May 

May 
May 

May 

June 

June 

June 

June 

 

01 

08 

15 

22 

29 

05 

12 
19 

26 
03 

10 

17 
24 

31 

07 

14 

21 

28 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

08 

15 

22 

29 

05 

12 

19 
26 

03 
10 

17 

24 
31 

07 

14 

21 

28 

05 

 

Mar 

Mar 

Mar 

Mar 

Apr 

Apr 

Apr 
Apr 

May 
May 

May 

May 
May 

June 

June 

June 

June 

July 

 

………... 

………... 

………... 

………... 

………... 

………... 

………... 
………... 

………... 
………... 

………... 

………... 
………... 

………... 

………... 

………... 

………... 

………... 

 

 

 

£360.00 

£360.00 

£360.00 

£360.00 

£450.00 

£450.00 

£450.00 
£500.00 

£450.00 
£450.00 

£450.00 

£450.00 
£560.00 

£530.00 

£530.00 

£530.00 

£530.00 

£555.00 

 

 

July 

July 

July 

July 

Aug 

Aug 

Aug 
Aug 

Aug 

Sept 

Sept 

Sept 

Sept 

Oct 

Oct 

Oct 

Oct 

 

 

05 

12 

19 

26 

02 

09 

16 
23 

30 

06 

13 

20 

27 

04 

11 

18 

25 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

 

12 

19 

26 

02 

09 

16 

23 
30 

06 

13 

20 

27 

04 

11 

18 

25 

01 

 

 

 

July 

July 

July 

Aug 

Aug 

Aug 

Aug 
Aug 

Sept 

Sept 

Sept 

Sept 

Oct 

Oct 

Oct 

Oct 

Nov 

 

 

 

………...

………...

………...

………...

………...

………...

………...
………...

………...

………...

………...

………...

………...

………...

………...

………...

………... 

 

£585.00 

£585.00 

£635.00 

£700.00 

£700.00 

£700.00 

£700.00 
£700.00 

£520.00 

£520.00 

£520.00 

£520.00 

£450.00 

£450.00 

£450.00 

£450.00 

£380.00 

 

 

Continental Quits, Bed Linen ,Tea Towels & Electric are Included in the Tariff 

Hire of Microwave & Travel Cots £10.00 per week 

Dogs welcome maximum (2) £20.00 per week per dog 

Chalet-Bungalows are fully centrally heated during the colder months 

Free WiFi Internet (Access code available from Reception) 

 

South Road, Brean, Burnham-On-Sea, Somerset. TA8 2RD.   Tel: 01278 -751310 
Web: www.westwardrise.com  Email: info@westwardrise.com  Skype: ron.tropman 

 


