WESTWARD RISE HOLIDAY PARK



South Road, Brean, Burnham-On-Sea, Somerset. TA8 2RD. Tel: 01278 -751310 Web: www.westwardrise.com Email: info@westwardrise.com Skype: ron.tropman

Dear Holidaymakers

Many thanks for your enquiry. We have pleasure in enclosing our 2025 Brochure, Tariff and Booking Form. We are a family run business, able to give a personal service to you. We pride ourselves with our Chalet-Bungalows which can accommodate 2 to 6 persons.

To avoid disappointment you are advised to book early. Weeks crossed out are already fully booked & weeks highlighted we only have one Chalet-Bungalow available. We look forward to hearing from you soon and also seeing you in 2025.

Take Care

Ron & Debbie Tropman & Family

TARIFF 2025

Mar	01	_	08	Mar		£360.00	July	05	_	12	July	 £585.00
Mar	08	-	15	Mar		£360.00	July	12	_	19	July	 £585.00
Mar	15	-	22	Mar		£360.00	July	19	_	26	July	 £635.00
Mar	22	-	29	Mar		£360.00	July	26	_	02	Aug	 £700.00
Mar	29	-	05	Apr		£450.00	Aug	02	-	09	Aug	 £700.00
Apr	05	-	12	Apr		£450.00	Aug	09	-	16	Aug	 £700.00
Apr	12	-	19	Apr		£450.00	Aug	16	-	23	Aug	 £700.00
Apr	19	-	26	Apr	•••••	£500.00	Aug	23	-	30	Aug	 £700.00
Apr	26	-	03	May		£450.00	Aug	30	-	06	Sept	 £520.00
May	03	-	10	May	•••••	£450.00	Sept	06	-	13	Sept	 £520.00
May	10	-	17	May		£450.00	Sept	13	-	20	Sept	 £520.00
May	17	-	24	May		£450.00	Sept	20	-	27	Sept	 £520.00
May	24	-	31	May	•••••	£560.00	Sept	27	-	04	Oct	 £450.00
May	31	-	07	June		£530.00	Oct	04	-	11	Oct	 £450.00
June	07	-	14	June		£530.00	Oct	11	-	18	Oct	 £450.00
June	14	-	21	June		£530.00	Oct	18	-	25	Oct	 £450.00
June	21	-	28	June		£530.00	Oct	25	-	01	Nov	 £380.00
June	28	-	05	July		£555.00						

Continental Quits, Bed Linen ,Tea Towels & Electric are Included in the Tariff

Hire of Microwave & Travel Cots £10.00 per week

Dogs welcome maximum (2) £20.00 per week per dog

Chalet-Bungalows are fully centrally heated during the colder months

Free WiFi Internet (Access code available from Reception)